SHOOTING STARS

Sponsorship Package



Our Role

Shooting Stars Basketball Academy is an organization that provides leadership and mentoring through basketball. We pride ourselves in turning youngsters dreams into realities, whether it's making the junior high team, high school varsity, earning a college scholarship, or playing at the professional level.

Shooting Stars Basketball Academy has established itself as the elite training program for children of all ages who strive to reach their highest potential on and off the basketball court. Shooting Stars Basketball Academy is renowned for its high level of quality coaching, knowledge of the game, intensity, preparation, and discipline.

We believe that basketball is an extention of life. The trials & lessons in basketball can be helpful tools for the lessons of life. In today's society, children need the surroundings of good mentors and caring individuals that uplift our youth into adulthood.



Donation & Sponsorship Info

Shooting Stars Basketball Academy is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Individual and corporate sponsorships are a critical part of the success of our academy. Shooting Stars Basketball Academy relies almost entirely on fundraising and sponsorship for its on-going operations. Proceeds raised will support supplies, travel, coaching fees, uniforms, and tournament expenses. In kind gifts are also greatly appreciated. All contributions made to the Shooting Stars Basketball Academy are tax-deductible.



Sponsorship Levels

Diamond Sponsorship: \$5000

Platinum Sponsorship: \$2500

Gold Sponsorship: \$1000

Silver Sponsorship: \$500.00



Diamond Sponsors will receive (\$5000)

-recognition, link and company logo on the shootingstarsbasketballacademy.com website as a Diamond Sponsor
-sponsorship plaque
-company logo on all printed materials for sponsored tournaments
-company logo displayed on all event banners
-charitable contribution certificate

Platinum Sponsors will receive (\$2500):

-recognition, and company logo on the shootingstarsbasketballacademy.com website as a Platinum Sponsor

sponsorship plaque

-sponsorship plaque

-company logo on all printed materials for sponsored tournaments

-charitable contribution certificate



Gold Sponsors will receive (\$1000):

-recognition, and company logo on the shootingstarsbasketballacademy.com website as a Gold Sponsor

-sponsorship plaque

-company logo displayed on all event banners

-charitable contribution certificate

Silver Sponsors will receive (\$500):

-recognition and company logo on the shootingstarsbasketballacademy.com website as a Silver Sponsor

-sponsorship plaque

-charitable contribution certificate



Contact:

Shooting Stars Basketball Academy Marlon Minifee P.O. Box 690841 San Antonio, Texas 78269 210.673.5786 www.shootingstarsbasketballacademy.com